Edward Farrar Utility District
Commissioners Meeting
Wednesday June 14, 2023

4:30 pm in Steele Room
28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

The EFUD Commissioners are now meeting in the Steele Community Room. The meeting is open to the public and

4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:35 pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm
5:25 pm
5:40 pm
5:55 pm
6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:25 pm

6:30 pm

available through zoom
Join Zoom Meeting http://www.zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 897 0392 2940
Dial by your location
+1 646 931 3860 US
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

AGENDA
Call to Order

Approve Agenda

Public

Discussion on proposal to receive treated septage at WWTF

Discussion on replacement Forestry consultant

Update on Stevens Spring water source

Department Reports

Update on water line replacement project and Rt 100 extension.
Discussion on Employee Handbook adoption

Discussion on Grace period for Water and Sewer bills

Update and discussion on former Duxbury Moretown FD customer rates.
Discussion on UDAG Loan funds

Consider Minutes of annual meeting and previous commissioner meetings

Adjourn



