Edward Farrar Utility District Commissioners Meeting

Wednesday June 14, 2023 4:30 pm in Steele Room 28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

The EFUD Commissioners are now meeting in the Steele Community Room. The meeting is open to the public and available through zoom

Join Zoom Meeting http://www.zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 897 0392 2940
Dial by your location
+1 646 931 3860 US
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

AGENDA

4:30 pm	Call to Order
4:31 pm	Approve Agenda
4:32 pm	Public
4:35 pm	Discussion on proposal to receive treated septage at WWTF
5:00 pm	Discussion on replacement Forestry consultant
5:05 pm	Update on Stevens Spring water source
5:15 pm	Department Reports
5:25 pm	Update on water line replacement project and Rt 100 extension.
5:40 pm	Discussion on Employee Handbook adoption
5:55 pm	Discussion on Grace period for Water and Sewer bills
6:00 pm	Update and discussion on former Duxbury Moretown FD customer rates.
6:10 pm	Discussion on UDAG Loan funds
6:25 pm	Consider Minutes of annual meeting and previous commissioner meetings
6:30 pm	Adjourn